

## GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

## ACTION AGENDA March 10, 2017

Item	Action
Service Award Presentations:	71011011
A. Tristan Stroupe	No Action Taken
Financial Report	No Action Taken
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority	Approved Upopimously
February 17, 2017 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Preliminary Fiscal Year 2017/2018 Budget	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Frommary Flood Four Edity 2010 Budget	Approved charminedsty
Approval of FY 2016/2017 Budget Amendment for Parking Guidance System	Messrs. Tate and Moyer voted against. The Chair abstained from the vote, and lacking majority vote of the entire Board, the motion failed to carry
Director's Report	No Action Taken
2 in octor o respons	The Fielder Falleri
Information Section	No Action Taken
Public and Tenants' Comments: None	
Call for Next Meeting: The March 24, 2017 Meeting Cancelled Next Regular Meeting on April 21, 2017	By Unanimous Consent
Closed Session: Time In: 9:17 a.m. Time Out: 9:27 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Motion to Seal the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority March 10, 2017 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority February 17, 2017 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Authority Member Reports: A. Key Strategic Elements	No Action Taken
Adjournment: Time 9:29 a.m.	Approved Unanimously